
10/17/2022Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 05/29/2022 06/04/2022to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

654 BROCKWAY RD, CHEHALIS

BUILDING COMBO

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE, DETACHED

B22-00200

$3,548.04 

06/02/2022

$202,426.08 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

654 BROCKWAY RD, CHEHALIS

Single Family Residence

022320004002

ISSUED
SMITH, CINDRA

BRODIE HECK CONSTRUCTION 360-736-6173Contractor: Phone:

03/17/2022Date Applied:

2030 HIGHWAY 603, WINLOCK

BUILDING COMBO

ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS RESIDENTIAL

B22-00227

$1,081.62 

06/02/2022

$28,877.64 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

2030 HIGHWAY 603, WINLOCK

Remodel - Convert Portion of garage into Living Room, Bedroom, Bathroom, Add covered porch

014941005000

ISSUED
DEKOKER, JOSIE M & RODRIGUEZ, JULIAN

SELFContractor: Phone:

03/24/2022Date Applied:

174 KANGAL LN, CINEBAR

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B22-00312

$1,445.98 

05/31/2022

$52,500.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

174 KANGAL LN, CINEBAR

Shop - 40x50 Metal Frame

033347001017

ISSUED
MEYER, SHAWN & DARBY

FUTURE BUILDERS INCContractor: Phone:

04/18/2022Date Applied:
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10/17/2022Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 05/29/2022 06/04/2022to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

507 HOWE RD, TOLEDO

BUILDING COMBO

ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS RESIDENTIAL

B22-00349

$1,225.59 

06/02/2022

$41,008.80 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

507 HOWE RD, TOLEDO

Detached Bedroom - 14x40

011313001004

ISSUED
SORENSEN, LYNN

HAMMERTECH BUILDING & DEVELOPMENT 360-324-2231Contractor: Phone:

04/26/2022Date Applied:

1133 - 43 TUCKER RD, TOLEDO

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B22-00363

$1,225.59 

06/01/2022

$41,771.52 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

1133 - 43 TUCKER RD, TOLEDO

Shop - 48x48 enclosed pole structure

014815007000

ISSUED
STEVESON, BRIAN F & BRAY, ELLEN K

DRC CONSTRUCTION LLC 360-508-1218Contractor: Phone:

05/02/2022Date Applied:

102 WENNASSEE LOOP, MOSSYROCK

BUILDING

RESIDENTIAL GARAGES AND CARPORTS

B22-00372

$823.60 

06/02/2022

$23,625.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

102 WENNASSEE LOOP, MOSSYROCK

Garage - 30x30

011037026000

FINALED
BROWN, RUSSELL & KATHLEEN

OROZCO CONSTRUCTION 360-508-4707Contractor: Phone:

05/04/2022Date Applied:
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10/17/2022Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 05/29/2022 06/04/2022to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

213 STEARNS RD, CHEHALIS

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B22-00373

$1,203.72 

05/31/2022

$40,397.40 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

213 STEARNS RD, CHEHALIS

Shop - 50x30 Wood Shop

018529003000

ISSUED
TIEGS-CATLIN, JANELLE & CATLIN, DAVID B

SELFContractor: Phone:

05/05/2022Date Applied:

179 OLD SAXTON PL, CHEHALIS

BUILDING COMBO

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE, DETACHED

B22-00376

$2,298.52 

06/01/2022

$66,379.56 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

179 OLD SAXTON PL, CHEHALIS

Single Family Residence

022386021003

ISSUED
MCGRATH, KAYLA

HILINE HOMES 360-807-1849Contractor: Phone:

05/06/2022Date Applied:

309 - 07 COUSINS RD, CHEHALIS

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B22-00378

$1,181.86 

06/03/2022

$39,160.80 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

309 - 07 COUSINS RD, CHEHALIS

Shop - 36x60

018829002001

ISSUED
FREEBORN, BRANDON

SELFContractor: Phone:

05/06/2022Date Applied:
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10/17/2022Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 05/29/2022 06/04/2022to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

127 VALLEY MEADOWS LOOP, CHEHALIS

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B22-00387

$721.96 

06/03/2022

$8,122.24 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

127 VALLEY MEADOWS LOOP, CHEHALIS

Garage - 32 X 32 pole building

Revised - size changed to 14x32
010145150000

ISSUED
JOHNSTON, FLORENCE

JORSTADS METAL BUILDINGS LLC 360-880-1813Contractor: Phone:

05/10/2022Date Applied:

136 ALTA VISTA DR, MOSSYROCK

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B22-00388

$823.60 

06/03/2022

$23,496.48 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

136 ALTA VISTA DR, MOSSYROCK

Shop - 36 X 36 Pole Building

029519006000

FINALED
KOST, SUSAN

SELFContractor: Phone:

05/10/2022Date Applied:

1670 CENTRALIA ALPHA RD, CHEHALIS

BUILDING COMBO

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE, DETACHED

B22-00390

$4,035.92 

06/03/2022

$201,899.76 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

1670 CENTRALIA ALPHA RD, CHEHALIS

Single Family Residence

020846000000

ISSUED
SOTO, JARED & COURTNEY

ADAIR HOMES INC 360-448-6050Contractor: Phone:

05/10/2022Date Applied:
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10/17/2022Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 05/29/2022 06/04/2022to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

192 NEWAUKUM VALLEY RD, CHEHALIS

BUILDING

RESIDENTIAL GARAGES AND CARPORTS

B22-00398

$941.37 

06/02/2022

$28,864.08 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

192 NEWAUKUM VALLEY RD, CHEHALIS

Garage - 36x36 enclosed pole barn w/36x14 open bay

017920002000

FINALED
BRENNAN, DAN

SELFContractor: Phone:

05/12/2022Date Applied:

206 MOSSYROCK RD W, MOSSYROCK

MOBILE HOME PLACEMENT

DOUBLE WIDE

MH22-00036

$490.00 

05/31/2022

$171,000.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

206 MOSSYROCK RD W, MOSSYROCK

MH Placement

028528014000

ISSUED
JJT ASSET MANAGEMENT LLC

SELFContractor: Phone:

05/13/2022Date Applied:

1988 SPENCER ROAD - CTTA    BLK 9 / LOT 32, SALKUM

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B22-00422

$235.56 

06/02/2022

$3,600.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

1988 SPENCER ROAD - CTTA    BLK 9 / LOT 32, SALKUM

RV Cover - 20x40

028140000000

FINALED
COWLITZ TIMBER TRAILS ASSOC INC

NORTHSIDE METAL CARPORTS LLC 360-262-9354Contractor: Phone:

05/20/2022Date Applied:
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10/17/2022Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 05/29/2022 06/04/2022to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

173 SPOONER RD, ADNA

BUILDING

OUT OF SCOPE - RE-ROOFS

B22-00443

$97.35 

06/02/2022

$1,968.75 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

173 SPOONER RD, ADNA

Re-Roof - Single Family Residence - 21 Squares

018903000000

ISSUED
ANDERSON, LORETTA

ROOF DOCTOR INC, THE (360) 352-1294Contractor: Phone:

05/25/2022Date Applied:

802 CEDAR ST, PE ELL

MOBILE HOME PLACEMENT

DOUBLE WIDE

MH22-00044

$490.00 

05/31/2022

$197,000.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

802 CEDAR ST, PE ELL

MH Placement - Double Wide

020332000000

ISSUED
PIKE, KEITH & AMY

Contractor: Phone:

05/26/2022Date Applied:

569 PENNING, ADNA

BUILDING

OUT OF SCOPE - RE-ROOFS

B22-00446

$152.49 

06/02/2022

$4,875.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

569 PENNING, ADNA

Re-roof - Single Family Residence - 52 Squares

018959003003

ISSUED
MASTEN, DAVID J & VICKI A

ROOF DOCTOR INC, THE (360) 352-1294Contractor: Phone:

05/27/2022Date Applied:
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10/17/2022Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 05/29/2022 06/04/2022to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

231 LABARRE RD, CHEHALIS

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B22-00447

$277.71 

06/03/2022

$5,112.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

231 LABARRE RD, CHEHALIS

RV Cover - 12 X 40 Roof only

019240004005

ISSUED
BRONSKI, RONALD & DEBORAH

SELFContractor: Phone:

05/27/2022Date Applied:

411 WESTLAKE AVE, MORTON

BUILDING

OUT OF SCOPE - RE-ROOFS

B22-00454

$93.35 

06/01/2022

$1,875.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

411 WESTLAKE AVE, MORTON

Re-roof - 2 squares on SFR, 18 squares on detached garage

008669011000

FINALED
FAIRHART, ESPER & SHERYL

SELFContractor: Phone:

06/01/2022Date Applied:

120 5TH AVE, PE ELL

BUILDING COMBO

ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS RESIDENTIAL

B22-00455

$1,181.86 

06/03/2022

$40,000.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

120 5TH AVE, PE ELL

Remodel - Kitchen, bathroom

007664000000

ISSUED
UNIQUE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS LLC

UNIQUE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS LLC 360-669-2274Contractor: Phone:

06/02/2022Date Applied:
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10/17/2022Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 05/29/2022 06/04/2022to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

234 OSBORNE RD, MOSSYROCK

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B22-00457

$811.77 

06/03/2022

$23,000.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

234 OSBORNE RD, MOSSYROCK

Storage Building - 14 X 24 wood frame for water storage tanks.

029453005005

ISSUED
CHRISTIANSON, SCOTT

CLOVERDALE CUSTOM WORKS INC 360-904-9730Contractor: Phone:

06/02/2022Date Applied:

$1,246,960.11 

$24,387.46 

Grand Total:

PERMITS ISSUED GRAND TOTAL:  22

VALUATION GRAND TOTAL:

FEES GRAND TOTAL:
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